
Team Name Captain Name Phone Number Email
We Always Get It Up Mia Brizz 708-205-7594 miabrizz@gmail.com
Happy Hour Carmelo Caminar 630-290-1543 cfcaminar@yahoo.com
Gumbies Marc Kullberg 630-430-9118 mkullberg@yahoo.com
Sandy Tits Caroline Uy 630-890-9000 caroline.uyl@gmail.com
VK Nolan Hogan 630-770-7030 nhogan06@gmail.com
Big Digs Jennifer Mackey 630-673-7056 jjankow10@gmail.com
Still 4Nikatin Jamie Palkovics 630-740-3204 Jamie.Palkovics@gmail.com
Smack Down Dave Tomko 630-569-0016 tomkodave@gmail.com
Pass The Deep Dish Mark Jackson 630-878-0033 mark_jackson@hotmail.com
Passed Prime Erin Leban 630-244-9617 erinleban@gmail.com
Hopslam Robert Patt 630-202-2900 rob@simplemacinc.com
What's The Score Ken Gibson 630-235-0321 kgibson911@gmail.com
Four Players Daina Vizinas 630-903-9886 Dainavizinas@yahoo.com
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